BG144

Studio Waistpack

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Approx POS Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

1.5

42x37x57

110

120

38x14x8

25

9

18x7

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

¢}

¢}

cm

litres

cm tubular hoop
cm

Jet Black, Silver
100% Polyester Microfibre

Large zippered main pocket

Zippered rear pocket

High density webbing

Adjustable webbing belt with secure clip fastener
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

4202929890

China
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Colour
Black

Jet Black
Silver

BagBase’

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone cC M
BlackC 0 o0
BlackC 65 61
877M 0 o0
31/05/2021

Y K
0 100

62 74
0 0

E&OE



